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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N037/2015-2016 Date: 19-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Shri B VV Sangha's 
Sajjalashree Institute of Nursing, 
Navanagar, 
BagaIkot-587 102. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 04-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

84 (Eighty Four) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully 

[Sri'. !^Tf^ar?>il 
REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
_.2^^System Analyst to Host in the website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 19-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: N037 Sajjalashree Institute of Nursing Science,Bagalkot 

Ref: •: 1?/^^/^?^y^A^'^-Ji^^/V^^/3--^^ ^^/r~y^ -^r' 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 90 
No. of Admissions Approved : 84 

Course : BSC Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

AJAYAKUMAR SHRIKANT SANADI 

ALTAFHUSEN GADADINNI 

AMARESH 

ANIL INDI 

ANITA SOBARAD 

ANJANEYKUMAR NAGANOOR 

ARCHANA SOMAN 

ARUN HADIMANI 

ASHA THOMAS 

ASHWINI SAJJAN 

ASHWINI SULIKERI 

ASMA MULLA 

BABU JAGADEESH ASANGI 

BHUVANESHWARI BADIGER 

BIRADAR MAHESH SHIVAPPA 

Register 
Number 
15N1431 

15N1432 

15N1433 

15N1434 

15N1435 

15N1436 

15N1437 

15N1438 

15N1439 

15N1440 

15N1441 

15N1442 

15N1443 

15N1444 

15N1445 



SI.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

CHALAWADI KAVITA MUTTAPPA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR. B. HADIMANI 

DANESHWARI MAHADEV BELAGALI 

DARSHANI GHULANNAVAR 

DAYANAND HADAPAD 

DEEPA DEGAL 

DYAVAPPA BADIGER 

GANGAVVA KESARAGOPPA 

GURUNATH MALI 

HIBU SUNYA 

HONAVARKAR CHAYA MANJINATH 

JAIMY PAULOSE 

JANAGOND MAHESH HANAMANT 

KAVITA 

KUSUMA HABALAKATTI 

LAKSHMAVVA BHAJANTRI 

LAXMIBAl SANGAPPA HADAPAD 

MAHESH WALIKAR 

MAHESHWARI SHIROL 

MALLAMMA BIRADAR 

MALLAMMA JULPI 

MANJULA SHIVAPPA ILAL 

MANJUNATH SHIVANAND DHAMANIMATH 

MEGHA VENKANAGOUDRA 

MONE PARON 

MOULASAB MAIBOOB NADAF 

Register 
Number 

15N1446 

15N1447 

15N1448 

15N1449 

15N1450 

15N1451 

15N1452 

15N1453 

15N1454 

15N1455 

15N1456 

15N1457 

15N1458 

15N1459 

15N1460 

15N1461 

15N1462 

15N1463 

15N1464 

15N1465 

15N1466 

15N1467 

15N1468 

15N1469 

15N1470 

15N1471 



SI.No. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

Name of the Candidate 

NANDESHWAR SANTOSH SHRISHAIL 

NITIN GANAPATl JAKATI 

PANDURANGA DYAMANNA ADAGAL 

PATANWADIYA PRITIKABEN MANHARBHAI 

PAVITRA BENAKATTIMATH 

PAVITRA HULASOGI 

POOJA MASALI 

PRABHU 

PRAVEEN TALAWAR 

PRIYANKA 

RAFIK BAGAWAN 

RAJESHWARI. T. GHATTENNAVAR 

RAMAKRISHNA SIDDAPPA HADI 

RANI. A. SUNAGAR 

RASHMI VIJAYKUMAR SHEKHANE 

RATHOD JYOTl LAXMAN 

RAVI ASHOK HADIMANI 

RAVIKUMAR VASTAR 

ROHINI S 

ROHIT RAJ ARAM KURADE 

ROOPA KATTIMANI 

SAMEENA SULTHANA 

SARASWATI MEGADI 

SHAILA UPPALADINNI 

SHAMBHAVIIRAPPA KORISHETTI 

SHARANAPPA POLICEPATIL 

Register 
Number 

15N1472 

15N1473 

15N1474 

15N1475 

15N1476 

15N1477 

15N1478 

15N1479 

I5N1480 

15N1481 

15N1482 

15N1483 

15N1484 

15N1485 

15N1486 

15N1487 

15NI488 

15N1489 

15N1490 

15N1491 

15N1492 

15N1493 

15N1494 

15N1495 

15N1496 

15N1497 



SI.No. 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

Name of the Candidate 

SHITAL SHRIKANT PAUL 

SHIVARAJ METRI 

SHOBHA. B. JALI 

SHRAVANAKUMAR. B. LACHYAN 

SHRIDHAR BHIMAGOUD DHAVALAGI 

SIDDARTHA GADAGl 

SRIDHARA DHANAPPA PATTANASHETTY 

STEPHY SAJI 

SUDHAKAR GOLABHAVI 

SUNEEL NAVI 

SUSHMA GUNDANAPALLE 

SUSHMITA GOPAL JAMAKHANDIKAR 

TADAR RENI 

VIJAYAKUMAR BASAVARAJ BEVANUR 

VIJAYALAXMI MAHADEV KOTI 

YASHODHA HADIMANI 

YASMIN KAGAWAD 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

1 MAHADEVI PANDIT TALAWAR 

Register 
Number 

15N1498 

15N1499 

15N1500 

15N1501 

15N1502 

15N1503 

15N1504 

15N1505 

15N1506 

15N1507 

15N1508 

15N1509 

15N1510 

15N1511 

15N1512 

15N1513 

15N1514 

DISCONTI 
NUED THE 
COURSE 

Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mentioned candidates 
whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the 
university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it 
shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in 
this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely 
held responsible. i /^ 

-REGTSTRAR 



SI.No. Name of the Candidate Register 
Number 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

### End of the Report ### 


